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U-19 Championship
2018/19 7th round, Match #45

Friday, 28.09.2018, 11:00, TC "Metalurh", Zaporizhzhia. 19°C. Spectators: 50

«Metalurh» Zaporizhzhia

10 : 0

«Desna» Chernihiv

12 Baida Nazar
8 Martynov Mykyta (C)
7 Kabantsov Mykhailo
6 Khamakha Fylyp
19 Fedoruk Deian
24 Ivakhno Maksym
16 Lapko Mykyta
17 Mohylnyi Bohdan
3 Ponomarenko Mykyta
22 Havrylenko Andrii
14 Sydorov Oleksii

Substitutes
1 Zborshchyk Yevhenii
2 Vyshnyvetskyi Dmytro
21 Chalykh Danylo
20 Pohrebniak Bohdan
15 Khachatrian Ara
10 Blyzniuk Volodymyr
9 Dahlas Abudi

Coach
Bohatyr Ivan

72 Roshchynskyi Oleksandr
15 Rohovets Artur
4 Vlasenko Hryhorii
77 Samoilenko Ihor
21 Prykhodko Denys
8 Vetokha Vadym
27 Belych Yevhenii (C)
10 Zavorotnyi Maksym
9 Kibalnyk Danylo
11 Ostapenko Anatolii
12 Bakun Yehor

Substitutes
79 Kolomiiets Vladyslav
22 Hrachov Illia
17 Kozhemiachenko Nikita
6 Omelianenko Roman
18 Myronich Kyrylo
19 Babor Vladyslav

Coach
Pyshchur Oleksandr

Referee:
Honcharuk Andrii
Assistant 1:
Cheholia Vladyslav
Assistant 2:
Vasylchenko Maksym
4th Official:
Isaiev Anton
Referee Observer:
Hordiienko Oleksandr
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U-19 Championship, 2018/19, 7th round, Match #45
Friday, 28.09.2018, 11:00, TC "Metalurh", Zaporizhzhia. 19°C. Spectators: 50

«Metalurh» Zaporizhzhia 10 : 0 «Desna» Chernihiv
14 Sydorov Oleksii 23'

14 Sydorov Oleksii 25'

17 Mohylnyi Bohdan 27'

14 Sydorov Oleksii 29'

14 Sydorov Oleksii 32'

14 Sydorov Oleksii 35'

40' 77 Samoilenko Ihor

8 Martynov Mykyta
9 Dahlas Abudi 46'

7 Kabantsov Mykhailo
2 Vyshnyvetskyi Dmytro 46'

14 Sydorov Oleksii
20 Pohrebniak Bohdan 46'

17 Mohylnyi Bohdan
15 Khachatrian Ara 54'

64' 11 Ostapenko Anatolii
19 Babor Vladyslav

22 Havrylenko Andrii
10 Blyzniuk Volodymyr 65'

15 Khachatrian Ara 68'

74' 8 Vetokha Vadym
17 Kozhemiachenko Nikita

3 Ponomarenko Mykyta 75'

76' 15 Rohovets Artur
22 Hrachov Illia

15 Khachatrian Ara 76'

6 Khamakha Fylyp 78'

80' 77 Samoilenko Ihor
6 Omelianenko Roman

24 Ivakhno Maksym 81'

10 Blyzniuk Volodymyr 89'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


